NAWAL AOUN MAKHOUL
| Grupo

ISAM AOUN CHEREKI
7.955.560

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 7.955.560

Caracas 2023-07-12

FACTURA
43076

4253.52
2693.896
2693.896
567.136
992.488
1701.408
0
4395.304
3119.248

20416.9
21029.41
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